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PER-49649
8.05 Hot Work
Permit

Contract Air

Frank Osborn
Centre
/ Frank and
music school
basement and
ground

Trent Berenger
12:54 PM
13/01/2026

3:54 PM
20/01/2026

In Progress

PER-49649
8.05 Hot Work
Permit

Contract Air
Music School
/ Frank and
music school
basement and
ground

Trent Berenger
12:54 PM
13/01/2026

3:54 PM
20/01/2026

In Progress

PER-49650
8.08 Roof
Access Permit

Contract Air Frank Osborn
Centre
/ Frank
osbourne roof

Trent Berenger
7:00 AM
14/01/2026

3:59 PM
21/01/2026

In Progress

PER-45953
8.05 Hot Work
Permit

TC Build It Pty
Ltd Frank Osborn

Centre
/ Everywhere

Josh Griffiths
6:48 AM
16/10/2025

6:48 AM
30/05/2026

Completed

PER-45953
8.05 Hot Work
Permit

TC Build It Pty
Ltd Wintergarden

/ Everywhere

Josh Griffiths
6:48 AM
16/10/2025

6:48 AM
30/05/2026

Completed

PER-45953
8.05 Hot Work
Permit

TC Build It Pty
Ltd External Area

/ Everywhere

Josh Griffiths
6:48 AM
16/10/2025

6:48 AM
30/05/2026

Completed

PER-45953
8.05 Hot Work
Permit

TC Build It Pty
Ltd Music School

/ Everywhere

Josh Griffiths
6:48 AM
16/10/2025

6:48 AM
30/05/2026

Completed
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